QUESTION NO 42

By Councillor Jones for answer by the Convener of the Transport and Environment Committee at a meeting of the Council on 27 October 2022

Question

(1) Could the Convener provide all the information which was used to inform officers' recommendation to implement the Brunstane Road ETRO?

Answer

(1)

(2)

Question

(2) Could the Convener confirm when all the information regarding the 6 month review of the Brunstane Road ETRO will be made public?

Answer